

CS DJ834/23
SURENDER YADAV Vs. SHABNAM

29.11.2023

Present: Sh. Prashant Singh Ld. counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Issue notice in the suit for settlement of issues and notice in the application under order 39 rule 1 and 2 CPC to the defendants on filing of PF/RC by the plaintiff for the NDOH.

**At request of plaintiff process dasti as well is permitted ,
now to come up on 27.01.2024.**

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/29.11.2023