

CS DJ 834/23

SURENDER YADAV Vs. SHABNAM

04/04/2026

Present : Sh. Vikas Gautam, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff
through VC.

Sh. Sunil Tomar, Ld. Counsel for defendants no. 1
& 2 through VC.

As per report of Ahlmad, Islam is unserved.

Be awaited.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/04/04/2026

At 11:10 a.m.

Present : Sh. Parvesh Dahiya, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.

None for the defendants.

Let order dated 24/03/2026 be complied with for
24/04/2026.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/04/04/2026